Buying Code

Floodlights

0111/111249
0111/105280
0111/105760
0111/106313
URLT/005480

Acc/Spares

0050/000702
URLT/009278
0111/105761
0050/000703
0050/000708
0111/106964
URLT/003086
URLT/013358
URLT/017810
URLT/013356
URLT/008867
0111/113527

Searchlights

URLT/008869
URLT/017370
URLT/010507

Head Torch

0111/103710
0111/103709
0111/111443
0111/107837
0111/103388
URLT/009390
URLT/000965

Acc/Spares

Network Rail
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SAMALITE Eco-Flood 14K6 LED FLOODLIGHT 22,400 Lumens 6hrs on High
SAMALITE ALU2000/4000Li LED AREA LIGHTING UNIT 7000 Lumens 5hrs Hi
SAMALITE ALU4000Li LED AREA LIGHTING UNIT 7000 Lumens 9hrs on High
SAMALITE ALU2000Li LED AREA LIGHTING UNIT 4100 Lumens 7hrs on High
SAMALITE ULTRALIGHT LED1500 LIGHT UNIT 2400 Lumens 5+hrs on High

SAMALITE HD211 STORAGE/CHARGING CASE

SAMALITE CANVAS PROTECTIVE HOLDALL, HD212Y

SAMALITE TS200 TRIPOD STAND, BRACKET & BAG

SAMALITE MOUNTING / STORAGE BRACKET

SAMALITE MAINS CHARGER MCLi-12.6 for Li-ION BATTERY

SAMALITE VEHICLE CHARGER VCLi-12.6 for Li-ION BATTERY
SAMALITE FUSE 10A box of 10 for Floodlights, Searchlights & Head Torches
SAMALITE CASE BOTH SIDES

SAMALITE TORCH LENS

SAMALITE SWITCH ROCKER TYPE, FOR SAMALITE HD200

SAMALITE TELESCOPIC FIBERGLASS ARM

SAMALITE REPLACEMENT SPIGOT for attaching floodlight to fiberglass arm

SAMALITE SL2000Li LED SEARCHLIGHT 4600 Lumens 6+hrs on High
SAMALITE SL850LiS LED SEARCHLIGHT 2800 Lumens 7+hrs on high
SAMALITE SL850LiF LED SEARCHLIGHT 2800 Lumens 7+hrs on high

SAMALITE HL600F-L LED HEAD TORCH KIT 2200 Lumens Small Li-lon
SAMALITE HL600F13 LED HEAD TORCH KIT 2200 Lumens 13AMP Ni-Mh
SAMALITE HL3000WPBL LED HEAD TORCH KIT 4100Lumens PBL14.8Li-ion
SAMALITE HL1300W-DL LED HEAD TORCH KIT 2800Lumen 2 x Small Li-lon
SAMALITE HL1300W13 LED HEAD TORCH KIT 2200 Lumens 13AMP Ni-Mh
SAMALITE ULTIMATE HEADLIGHT KIT HL600F & HL1300W 13AH BPNM13
SAMALITE JSP HARD HAT with SAMALITE Quick Release Mounting Bracket

Vendor's Name

SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS

SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS

SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS

SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS

Vendor
Material Code

Eco-14K6
ALU2000/4000Li
ALU4000Li
ALU2000Li
ULTRA1500

HD211
HD212Y
TS200
HD213
MCLi-12.6
VCLi-12.6
F10A
PTO10
PTOO07
PTO04
PTO19
SPIGOT

SL2000Li
SL850LiS
SL850LiF

HL600F-L
HL600F13
HL3000WPBL
HL1300W-DL
HL1300W13
HLULT

HHMB



0111/103262
0111/103173
0111/103263
0111/104280
0111/100443
0050/000706
URLT/001263
URLT/001602
URLT/003695
URLT/005005
URLT/006745
URLT/006809
URLT/017887
URLT/019048

Hazard
Warning
Lights

0111/120903
0111/120904
0111/120905
0111/120906
0111/120907
0111/120908
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SAMALITE CHARGER Li-lon charger for the Li-lon LED head torch
SAMALITE BATTERY Small Black Li-lon Battery for LED Head Torch
SAMALITE CABLE Li-lon Extension Cable for LED head torch

SAMALITE 13AH Curved Battery Extension Cable for LED head torch
SAMALITE REPLACEMENT LED HL600F HEADSET

SAMALITE HL122 STORAGE/CHARGING CASE for Head Torch
SAMALITE BATTERY PACK CURVED 13AH BPNM13

SAMALITE Mains Battery Charger for 6V 13amp Curved Yellow Battery
SAMALITE CAR CHARGER, VCNNG6 for 6V 13amp Curved Yellow Battery
SAMALITE POWER BELT including Yellow Curved Battery 13AH BPNM13
SAMALITE HEADBAND WITH MOULDED NOSE & FOAM BACKING
SAMALITE SPARE HARD HAT NOSE only FOR SAMALITE HEADSET
SAMALITE QUICK RELEASE ADJUSTABLE BELT, NLYLON

SAMALITE HARD HAT CLIPS SET OF 3

SAMALITE LED SET OF 6 MAGNAFLASH LIGHTS - WHITE
SAMALITE LED SET OF 6 MAGNAFLASH LIGHTS - RED
SAMALITE LED SET OF 6 MAGNAFLASH LIGHTS - AMBER
SAMALITE LED SET OF 6 MAGNAFLASH LIGHTS - YELLOW
SAMALITE LED SET OF 6 MAGNAFLASH LIGHTS - BLUE
SAMALITE LED SET OF 6 MAGNAFLASH LIGHTS - GREEN

SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS

SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS
SMP ELECTRONICS

MCLi5
BPLi5
EXTCAB
EXCONL
HL600FHS
HL122
BPNM6
MCNNG6
VCNNG6
SPB13
LPO14
LP023
LPO17
HHC

MAG-WHITE
MAG-RED
MAG-AMBER
MAG-YELLOW
MAG-BLUE
MAG-GREEN



